
Westfield   Friends   School  
2019   –   2020   Calendar   of   Important   Dates  

  

September   9   (Mon)  First   Day   of   School  

September   17    (Tues)   6:30   PM  Back   to   School   Night  

September   20    (Fri)  WFS   3rd   Annual   Golf   Outing  
(School   in   session,   students   are   encouraged   to   play!)   

October   11   (Fri)  School   Closed   at   Noon   -   Fall   Break  

October   14   (Mon)  School   Closed   -   Fall   Break  

October   17   (Thurs)   6:30   PM  High   School   Fair  

October   31   (Thurs)   8:30   AM  Hallloween   Guessing  

November   1   (Fri)  School   Closed   for   students,   Faculty   In-Service  

November   8   (Fri)   7:00   PM   to  
9:00   PM  

Middle   School   Dance  

November   22   (Fri)  End   of   First   Trimester  

November   26   (Tues)  School   Closed   at   Noon   -   Thanksgiving   Holiday  

December   2   (Mon)  Classes   Resume  

December   9   (Mon)  School   Closed   -   Parent   Conferences  

December   20   (Fri)  School   Closed   at   Noon   -   Winter   Holiday  

January   6   (Mon)  Classes   Resume   -   Happy   New   Year  

January   20   (Mon)  School   Closed   -   Martin   Luther   King   Day  

February   7   (Fri)   7:00   PM   to   9:00  
PM  

Middle   School   Dance  

February   17   (Mon)  School   Closed   -   Presidents’   Holiday  

February   18   (Tues)  School   Closed    -   Presidents’   Holiday  

February   27   (Thurs)  Second   Trimester   Ends  

February   28   (Fri)  School   Closed   for   students,   Faculty   In-Service  

March   16-20   (Mon-Fri)  Standardized   Testing   for   Grades   1   -   8  



March   27   (Fri)  School   Closes  

March   30   –April   3   (Mon-Fri)  School   Closed,   Spring   Break  

April   6   (Mon)  Classes   Resume  

April   10   (Fri)  School   Closed  

April   13   (Mon)  School   Closed  

April   14   (Tues)  Classes   Resume  

April   24   (Fri)  Grandparents   and   Grandfriends   Day   /   Pancake   Breakfast  

May   8   (Fri)  Field   Day   with   a   12:00PM   dismissal  

May   22   (Fri)  School   Closes   at   noon  

May   25   (Mon)  School   Closed   -   Memorial   Day   Holiday  

June   5   (Fri)  Picnic   Lunch   and   Scavenger   Hunt  

June   5   (Fri)   7:00   PM   to   9:00   PM  Middle   School   Dance  

June   11   (Thurs)  School   Closed   at   Noon   -   Summer   Recess   No   Extended  
Day  

June   12   (Fri)   10:00   AM  Graduation  
 
Regular   School   Hours  8:30   AM   to   3:00   PM  
Early   Morning   Care  7:15   AM   to   8:10   AM  
Extended   Day  3:00   PM   to   6:00   PM  
 
 
  


